
Subject

English Language 
Paper 2 Wed 19th March

English Language 
Paper 1 Thursday 20th March

Maths 
Paper 1 Friday 21st March P2 revision - exam in P3 and 4

Maths 
Paper 2 Tues 25th March - Reg and Period 1

Maths 
Paper 3 Thurs 3rd April - Reg and Period 1

Biology
Tuesday 1st April - P3&4 (Eng/Sci period and all Sci 
period)

Chemistry Weds 26th March - P3&4 (Eng/Sci periods)

Physics Thursday 20th March

Geography Friday 21st March    

History Friday 21st March

French Option B - Weds 12th March Option A - Monday 17th March

German Weds 12th March

Spanish Monday 17th March

Art No formal assessment

Business Option D Monday 10th March Option C Friday 14th March

Computer Science Monday 10th March

Digital IT Friday 14th March

Dance

Design & Technology Friday 14th March

Drama Monday 10th March

Health & Social Care Option D - Monday 10th March Option C Friday 14th March

Hospitality & Catering Monday 10th March

Media Studies Option B -  Weds 12th March.  Paper 2 Option C -  Friday 14th March. Paper 2

GCSE P.E.
Monday 10th March - mock practical moderation and 
formal written exam

OCR Sports Studies Friday 14th March

Music Thurs 6th March -Reg and P1

Performing Arts Friday 14th March - Practical exam 

Psychology Option D - Monday 10th March Option C - Friday 14th March

Maths Statistics Tuesday 18th March

Data Entry Deadline

SIC

When


